The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice.
©  2017 Optec Technology Ltd. All rights reserved.
Straight or stagger breakout legs for option
Allows nest fit to address into your equipment
Optec provides highly flexible customized pre-
terminated fiber trunking solution that suitable for
use with different installation environments.
These 100% factory-terminated and factory-tested

Unit 1701, 17/F., North Tower, World Finance Centre, 19 Canton Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
Tel: +852-2301-8148 |  www.optec.com.hk   |   sales@optec.com.hk
Ordering Information
L B
Fiber Count
04 = 4-Fiber
08 = 8-Fiber
12 = 12-Fiber
16 = 16-Fiber
24 = 24-Fiber
36 = 36-Fiber
48 = 48-Fiber
64 = 64-Fiber
72 = 72-Fiber
96 = 96-Fiber
H4 = 144-Fiber
2 3 41
1 32 4 5 6 7 8
5 6
7 8 Overall Cable Length
xxx = 001~999
(please specify)
Unit of Measure
F = Feet
M = Meter
NOTES
(1) Connectors other than the above are available, please specify and contact our sales team for more details
(2) We provide APC with cone ferrule 8 degree angled polishing, if stepped ferrule or other angled polishing is needed, please specify and check with our sales team for more details
(3) Fiber types other than the above are available, include G657A1/2/3, please contact our sales team for more details
(4) Cable structure other than the above are available, please contact our sales team for more details
(5) Maximum furcation length on B-end is 1000mm
(6) Furcation length tolerance: +50/-0 mm
Cable Structure
A = Minicore Cable
B = Distribution Cable
See note (4)
Furcation Length on
Both Ends
0300 = 300 mm (standard)
0500 = 500mm
xxxx = Customized Length
See notes (5) & (6)
A- & B-End Connector
A = FC
B = SC
C = ST
D = LC
E = MU
F = E2000
See notes (1)
Pulling Eye
1 = On A-End
2 = On B-End
3 = On Both Ends
4 = None
Fiber Type
SM = OS2 Singlemode
M1 = OM1 (62.5/125)
M2 = OM2 (50/125)
M3 = OM3 (50/125)
M4 = OM4 (50/125)
See notes (3)
9
9
Polishing Type
1 = PC
2 = UPC
3 = APC 8-degree
See notes (2)
Jacket Material
P = Plenum (OFNP)
R = Riser (OFNR)
L = Low Smoke Zero